
 

Membership Year Calendar 
June 2025-June 2026 

☆☆ LEARN Recess Meetups are every Friday at parks around the KC Metro. Teen, 
Double-Digits, 7 ups, and Little LEARNer events occur at least once a month. ☆☆ 

All dates are subject to change based on location and volunteer availability. See the 
Homeschool Life calendar for details on these and other recurring events. 

 

June 2025  

Renew Online Learning Tools if Participating Tuesday, June 10 

PRIDE Saturday, June 14 

LEARN & Homeschool 101 Various Dates 

Annual LEARN Picnic Sunday, June 22 

 
July 

 

LEARN Membership Renewal Tuesday, July 1 

Fall SCENE Class Submissions (Tuesdays (KS) outdoor and 
Forest School, Thursday (MO) indoor) 

Tuesday, July 1 

LEARN and Homeschooling 101 Meetup July TBD 

Online Learning Tools Discount Summer Group Buy Form Opens July 1;  
Payment due July 12 

 
August 

 

Fall CIRCLE Submissions Open (for Sept-Nov) Friday, August 1 

Fall SCENE Enrollment Monday, August 4 

Curriculum Exchange Friday, August 8 

CIRCLE Enrollment Monday, August 11 

Not Back to School Party Tuesday, August 26 

 
 

 



September 

Fall CIRCLE Term Begins Monday, September 1 

Biennial Camping Trip to St. Louis  Wed, Sept 3 - Sun, Sept 7 

Park SCENE (KS - 6 weeks) Classes Begin Tuesday, September 9 

Indoor SCENE (MO - 9 weeks) Classes Begin Thursday, September 11 

Talent Show! - RESCHEDULED to 2/1 Saturday, September 27 

Yearbook Team Sign-ups & Yearbook Purchase Open End of September 

 
October 

 

Double Digits - Corn Maze Saturday, October 11 

KC Renaissance Festival Group Buy Monday, October 13 

Last Park SCENE (KS) Regular Class Tuesday, October 14 

Fall Break for Campus SCENE - No classes Thursday, October 16 

Park SCENE (KS) Makeup Day Tuesday, October 21 

Halloween Trunk or Treat (KS) Tuesday, October 28 

Teen Halloween Dance  Late October TBD 

 
November 

 

Winter CIRCLE Submissions Open (for Dec-Feb) Saturday, November 1 

Forest School (KS - 4 weeks) Begins Tuesday, November 4 

CIRCLE Enrollment Monday, November 10 

Last Indoor SCENE (MO) Regular Class Monday, November 13 

Winter/Spring SCENE Submissions Open (Tuesdays (KS) 
Forest School and Park & Thursdays (MO) Indoor) 

Monday, November 17 

Indoor SCENE (MO) Makeup/Showcase Thursday, November 20 

Last Forest School (KS) Class (No Makeups)  Tuesday, November 25 

 
December 

 

Winter CIRCLE Term Begins Monday, December 1 

Spring SCENE Enrollment Tuesday, December 9 

 
 
February 

 

Spring CIRCLE Submissions Open (for Mar-May) Sunday, February 1 



Talent Show!  Sunday, February 1 

Indoor SCENE (MO) Classes Begin (10 weeks with Option of 
2 - 5 Week Sessions Labeled as Winter/Spring for Clarity) 

Thursday, February 5 

Valentine’s Day/Skating Party Sunday, February 8 

CIRCLE Enrollment Monday, February 16 

 
 
March 

 

Spring CIRCLE Term Begins Sunday, March 1 

Forest School (KS - 4 Weeks) Begins Tuesday, March 3 

Indoor SCENE (MO) Last Day of 5 Week Winter Session Thursday, March 5 

Indoor SCENE (MO) 5 Week Winter Makeup/Community 
Day! 

Thursday, March 12 

Double Digits - Bump City Saturday, March 14 

Indoor SCENE (MO) 5 Week Spring Session Begins Thursday, March 19 

SCENE Spring Break - NO CLASSES! Tuesday, March 31 

 
April 

 

SCENE Spring Break - NO CLASSES! Thursday April 2 

Park SCENE (KS - 6 weeks) Begins Tuesday, April 7 

Indoor SCENE (MO) Last Day of Classes for 10 & 5 week 
terms 

Thursday, April 23 

Recognition Ceremony  Sunday, April 26 

Indoor SCENE (MO) Makeup/Showcase Day Thursday, April 30 

Teen Spring Formal April TBD 

 
May 

 

Summer CIRCLE Submissions Open (for Jun-Aug) Friday, May 1 

CIRCLE Enrollment Monday, May 11 

Park SCENE (KS) Last Regular Classes Tuesday, May 12 

Park SCENE (KS) Makeup Day Tuesday, May 19 

LEARN Graduation Saturday, May 30 

Yearbook Custom Pages and Order Deadline Late May 
 

 



June 2026  

Renew Online Learning Tools if Participating Wednesday, June 10 

PRIDE Saturday, June 13 

Annual LEARN Picnic Sunday, June 28 

LEARN and Homeschooling 101 Zooms/Meetups June TBD 
June TBD 

 

Reminder: All dates in this calendar are subject to change, depending on volunteer and location 
availability. 

Tuesday park SCENE: 6 weeks with 1 makeup in the fall, 6 weeks with 1 makeup in the spring 
Forest School: 4 weeks in November and 4 weeks in March, no makeups 
Thursday indoor SCENE: 9 weeks with 1 makeup in the fall, 10 weeks with the option for 2 - 5 week 
sessions and 2 makeup days in the spring. 
 
Fall CIRCLE: September-November 
Winter CIRCLE: December-February 
Spring CIRCLE: March-May 
Summer CIRCLE: June-August 
CIRCLE submissions are from the 1st to 5th of the month prior to each session 


